Fraser South Reg. Champ. Meet

]
et
&
(<]
[

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 19:26 PM 2015-10-22 Page 1

2015 BC School Sports - Swimming
Fraser Valley Zone Meet
Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Women - Team Scores - Junior Grade 8-10 Division

School

Points

1 EARL MARRIOTT SECONDARY EMS EARL MARRIOTT SECONDARY EMS 322
2  SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL 317
3 DR. CHARLES BEST SECONDARY DR. CHARLES BEST SECONDARY 248
4 HERITAGE WOODS HERITAGE WOODS 177
5 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL 169
6 CENTENNIAL SCHOOL CENTENNIAL SCHOOL 116
7 NORTH SURREY SECONDARY NORTH SURREY SECONDARY 114
8 YALE SECONDARY YALE SECONDARY 99
9 KWANTLEN PARK SECONDARY KWANTLEN PARK SECONDARY 98
10 SEAQUAM SEAQUAM 97
11 SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY 94
12 ARCHBISHOP CARNEY REGIONAL SEC ARCHBISHOP CARNEY REGIONAL SEC 90
13 WJ MOUAT SECONDARY WIJ MOUAT SECONDARY 87
14 GARIBALDI GARIBALDI 84
15 D.W.POPPY D.W. POPPY 78
16 SARDIS SECONDARY SARDIS SECONDARY 73
17 TERRY FOX SECONDARY TERRY FOX SECONDARY 71
18 VEDDER MIDDLE SCHOOL VEDDER MIDDLE SCHOOL 67
19 LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCHO LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCH 61
20 DELTA SECONDARY DELTA SECONDARY 58
21 MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY 44
22 RIVERSIDE SECONDARY RIVERSIDE SECONDARY 43
23  MENNONITE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUT MENNONITE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUT 42
24 ROBERT BATEMAN SECONDARY ROBERT BATEMAN SECONDARY 39
25 BURNSVIEW SECONDARY BURNSVIEW SECONDARY 37
26 HOLY CROSS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOO HOLY CROSS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOO 32
27  WESTVIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL WESTVIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL 26
28 JOHNH JOHNH 21
29 FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY 18
30 THOMAS HANEY SECONDARY THOMAS HANEY SECONDARY 14
31 BROOKSWOOD SECONDARY SCHOOL BROOKSWOOD SECONDARY SCHOOL 12
32 AGASSIZ ELEMENTARY SECONDARY S AGASSIZ ELEMENTARY SECONDARY S 8
33 ELGIN PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL ELGIN PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL 7
Total 2,863.00
Women - Team Scores - Senior Grades 11-12 Division

Place  School Points
1  EARL MARRIOTT SECONDARY EMS EARL MARRIOTT SECONDARY EMS 300
2 SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL 268
3  YALE SECONDARY YALE SECONDARY 190
4 LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCHO LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCH 183
5 DELTA SECONDARY DELTA SECONDARY 164
6 SARDIS SECONDARY SARDIS SECONDARY 159
7  WJMOUAT SECONDARY WIJ MOUAT SECONDARY 150
8 MISSION SECONDARY SCHOOL MISSION SECONDARY SCHOOL 145
9 D.W.POPPY D.W. POPPY 130
10 CENTENNIAL SCHOOL CENTENNIAL SCHOOL 129
11 TERRY FOX SECONDARY TERRY FOX SECONDARY 120



Fraser South Reg. Champ. Meet

Place

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 19:26 PM 2015-10-22 Page 2

2015 BC School Sports - Swimming
Fraser Valley Zone Meet
Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Women - Team Scores - Senior Grades 11-12 Division

School

Points

12
13

MENNONITE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUT
GLENEAGLE SEC

MENNONITE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUT
GLENEAGLE SEC

115
105

14 SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL 98
15 SOUTHPOINTE ACADEMY SOUTHPOINTE ACADEMY 97
16 GARIBALDI GARIBALDI 74
16 HERITAGE WOODS HERITAGE WOODS 74
18 RIVERSIDE SECONDARY RIVERSIDE SECONDARY 72
19 MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY 65
20 ELGIN PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL ELGIN PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL 64
21 SEAQUAM SEAQUAM 47
22 DR.CHARLES BEST SECONDARY DR. CHARLES BEST SECONDARY 40
23 WESTVIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL WESTVIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL 38
24 JOHNH JOHNH 36
25 BROOKSWOOD SECONDARY SCHOOL BROOKSWOOD SECONDARY SCHOOL 26
25 REGENT CHRISTIAN REGENT CHRISTIAN 26
27 BURNSVIEW SECONDARY BURNSVIEW SECONDARY 24
28 ROBERT BATEMAN SECONDARY ROBERT BATEMAN SECONDARY 22
29 SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY 18
30 HOLY CROSS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOO HOLY CROSS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOO 16
Total 2,995.00
Men - Team Scores - Junior Grade 8-10 Division
Place School Points
1 SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL 353
2  EARL MARRIOTT SECONDARY EMS EARL MARRIOTT SECONDARY EMS 197
3  SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL 191
4 NORTH SURREY SECONDARY NORTH SURREY SECONDARY 177
5 SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY 175
6 HERITAGE WOODS HERITAGE WOODS 155
7 FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY 125
8 DR. CHARLES BEST SECONDARY DR. CHARLES BEST SECONDARY 120.50
9 SOUTHPOINTE ACADEMY SOUTHPOINTE ACADEMY 98
10 LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCHO LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCH 89
11  AGASSIZ ELEMENTARY SECONDARY S AGASSIZ ELEMENTARY SECONDARY S 81
12 ELGIN PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL ELGIN PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL 78
13  ARCHBISHOP CARNEY REGIONAL SEC ARCHBISHOP CARNEY REGIONAL SEC 75.50
14 BROOKSWOOD SECONDARY SCHOOL BROOKSWOOD SECONDARY SCHOOL 64
15 PTMOO PTMOO 61
16 FRANK HURT SECONDARY FRANK HURT SECONDARY 58.50
17 GARIBALDI GARIBALDI 55
18 SARDIS SECONDARY SARDIS SECONDARY 54
18 CLAYTON HEIGHTS SECONDARY CLAYTON HEIGHTS SECONDARY 54
20 PRINCESS MARGARET PRINCESS MARGARET 51
21 MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY 46
22 TERRY FOX SECONDARY TERRY FOX SECONDARY 45.50
23  D.W. POPPY D.W. POPPY 44

NN
(O SN

WESTVIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL
ROBERT BATEMAN SECONDARY

WESTVIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL
ROBERT BATEMAN SECONDARY

43
41



Fraser South Reg. Champ. Meet

Place

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 19:26 PM 2015-10-22 Page 3

2015 BC School Sports - Swimming
Fraser Valley Zone Meet
Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Men - Team Scores - Junior Grade 8-10 Division

School

Points

25
27
28
29
30
31
32

]
et
14
[«]
(o]

CENTENNIAL SCHOOL
YALE SECONDARY
JOHNH

SEAQUAM

GLENEAGLE SEC

LA MATHESON
RIVERSIDE SECONDARY

CENTENNIAL SCHOOL
YALE SECONDARY
JOHNH

SEAQUAM
GLENEAGLE SEC

LA MATHESON

RIVERSIDE SECONDARY

Total  2,666.00

Men - Team Scores - Senior Grades 11-12 Division

School

41
29
18
17
15

Points

O 00 0 N v A W N —

[USTRN NS T O T \O 2 (O T NS R N T NS R O R O B O R T R e
O OV 0 1 O LN W W = — O J JJ W L DN WD ~O

DELTA SECONDARY

SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL
DR. CHARLES BEST SECONDARY
EARL MARRIOTT SECONDARY EMS
YALE SECONDARY

SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY

HOLY CROSS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOO
ELGIN PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL
FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY
MENNONITE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUT
GARIBALDI

HERITAGE WOODS

LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCHO
WIJ MOUAT SECONDARY
BROOKSWOOD SECONDARY SCHOOL
RIVERSIDE SECONDARY

LA MATHESON

TERRY FOX SECONDARY

MISSION SECONDARY SCHOOL
SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

D.W. POPPY

MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY
CENTENNIAL SCHOOL

BURNSVIEW SECONDARY

SARDIS SECONDARY

PTMOO

ARCHBISHOP CARNEY REGIONAL SEC
CLAYTON HEIGHTS SECONDARY
ROBERT BATEMAN SECONDARY
AGASSIZ ELEMENTARY SECONDARY S

DELTA SECONDARY

SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL
DR. CHARLES BEST SECONDARY
EARL MARRIOTT SECONDARY EMS
YALE SECONDARY

SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY

HOLY CROSS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOO
ELGIN PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL
FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY
MENNONITE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUT
GARIBALDI

HERITAGE WOODS

LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCH
WIJ MOUAT SECONDARY
BROOKSWOOD SECONDARY SCHOOL
RIVERSIDE SECONDARY

LA MATHESON

TERRY FOX SECONDARY

MISSION SECONDARY SCHOOL
SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL

D.W. POPPY

MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY
CENTENNIAL SCHOOL

BURNSVIEW SECONDARY

SARDIS SECONDARY

PTMOO

ARCHBISHOP CARNEY REGIONAL SEC
CLAYTON HEIGHTS SECONDARY
ROBERT BATEMAN SECONDARY

AGASSIZ ELEMENTARY SECONDARY S
Total  2,506.00

265
262
221
148
132
106
97
93
86
84
79
70
64
60
56
56
54
54
54
51
48
48
47
47
45
44
42
41
27
25



