2015 BC School Sports - Swimming

Fraser Valley Zone Meet

Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Women - Team Scores - Junior Grade 8-10 Division

Place	School		Points
1	EARL MARRIOTT SECONDARY EMS	EARL MARRIOTT SECONDARY EMS	322
2	SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL	SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL	317
3	DR. CHARLES BEST SECONDARY	DR. CHARLES BEST SECONDARY	248
4	HERITAGE WOODS	HERITAGE WOODS	177
5	SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL	SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL	169
6	CENTENNIAL SCHOOL	CENTENNIAL SCHOOL	116
7	NORTH SURREY SECONDARY	NORTH SURREY SECONDARY	114
8	YALE SECONDARY	YALE SECONDARY	99
9	KWANTLEN PARK SECONDARY	KWANTLEN PARK SECONDARY	98
10	SEAQUAM	SEAQUAM	97
11	SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY	SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY	94
12	ARCHBISHOP CARNEY REGIONAL SEC	ARCHBISHOP CARNEY REGIONAL SEC	90
13	WJ MOUAT SECONDARY	WJ MOUAT SECONDARY	87
14	GARIBALDI	GARIBALDI	84
15	D.W. POPPY	D.W. POPPY	78
16	SARDIS SECONDARY	SARDIS SECONDARY	73
17	TERRY FOX SECONDARY	TERRY FOX SECONDARY	71
18	VEDDER MIDDLE SCHOOL	VEDDER MIDDLE SCHOOL	67
19	LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCHO	LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCH	61
20	DELTA SECONDARY	DELTA SECONDARY	58
21	MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY	MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY	44
22	RIVERSIDE SECONDARY	RIVERSIDE SECONDARY	43
23	MENNONITE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUT	MENNONITE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUT	42
24	ROBERT BATEMAN SECONDARY	ROBERT BATEMAN SECONDARY	39
25	BURNSVIEW SECONDARY	BURNSVIEW SECONDARY	37
26	HOLY CROSS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOO	HOLY CROSS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOO	32
27	WESTVIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL	WESTVIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL	26
28	JOHNH	JOHNH	21
29	FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY	FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY	18
30	THOMAS HANEY SECONDARY	THOMAS HANEY SECONDARY	14
31	BROOKSWOOD SECONDARY SCHOOL	BROOKSWOOD SECONDARY SCHOOL	12
32	AGASSIZ ELEMENTARY SECONDARY S	AGASSIZ ELEMENTARY SECONDARY S	8
33	ELGIN PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL	ELGIN PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL	7
		Total 2,863.00	

Women - Team Scores - Senior Grades 11-12 Division

Place	School		Points	
1	EARL MARRIOTT SECONDARY EMS	EARL MARRIOTT SECONDARY EMS	300	
2	SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL	SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL	268	
3	YALE SECONDARY	YALE SECONDARY	190	
4	LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCHO	LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCH	183	
5	DELTA SECONDARY	DELTA SECONDARY	164	
6	SARDIS SECONDARY	SARDIS SECONDARY	159	
7	WJ MOUAT SECONDARY	WJ MOUAT SECONDARY	150	
8	MISSION SECONDARY SCHOOL	MISSION SECONDARY SCHOOL	145	
9	D.W. POPPY	D.W. POPPY	130	
10	CENTENNIAL SCHOOL	CENTENNIAL SCHOOL	129	
11	TERRY FOX SECONDARY	TERRY FOX SECONDARY	120	

2015 BC School Sports - Swimming

Fraser Valley Zone Meet

Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Women - Team Scores - Senior Grades 11-12 Division

Place	School		Points
12	MENNONITE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUT	MENNONITE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUT	115
13	GLENEAGLE SEC	GLENEAGLE SEC	105
14	SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL	SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL	98
15	SOUTHPOINTE ACADEMY	SOUTHPOINTE ACADEMY	97
16	GARIBALDI	GARIBALDI	74
16	HERITAGE WOODS	HERITAGE WOODS	74
18	RIVERSIDE SECONDARY	RIVERSIDE SECONDARY	72
19	MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY	MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY	65
20	ELGIN PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL	ELGIN PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL	64
21	SEAQUAM	SEAQUAM	47
22	DR. CHARLES BEST SECONDARY	DR. CHARLES BEST SECONDARY	40
23	WESTVIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL	WESTVIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL	38
24	JOHNH	JOHNH	36
25	BROOKSWOOD SECONDARY SCHOOL	BROOKSWOOD SECONDARY SCHOOL	26
25	REGENT CHRISTIAN	REGENT CHRISTIAN	26
27	BURNSVIEW SECONDARY	BURNSVIEW SECONDARY	24
28	ROBERT BATEMAN SECONDARY	ROBERT BATEMAN SECONDARY	22
29	SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY	SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY	18
30	HOLY CROSS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOO	HOLY CROSS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOO	16
		Total 2,995.00	

Men - Team Scores - Junior Grade 8-10 Division

Place	School		Points
1	SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL	SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL	353
2	EARL MARRIOTT SECONDARY EMS	EARL MARRIOTT SECONDARY EMS	197
3	SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL	SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL	191
4	NORTH SURREY SECONDARY	NORTH SURREY SECONDARY	177
5	SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY	SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY	175
6	HERITAGE WOODS	HERITAGE WOODS	155
7	FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY	FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY	125
8	DR. CHARLES BEST SECONDARY	DR. CHARLES BEST SECONDARY	120.50
9	SOUTHPOINTE ACADEMY	SOUTHPOINTE ACADEMY	98
10	LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCHO	LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCH	89
11	AGASSIZ ELEMENTARY SECONDARY S	AGASSIZ ELEMENTARY SECONDARY S	81
12	ELGIN PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL	ELGIN PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL	78
13	ARCHBISHOP CARNEY REGIONAL SEC	ARCHBISHOP CARNEY REGIONAL SEC	75.50
14	BROOKSWOOD SECONDARY SCHOOL	BROOKSWOOD SECONDARY SCHOOL	64
15	PTMOO	PTMOO	61
16	FRANK HURT SECONDARY	FRANK HURT SECONDARY	58.50
17	GARIBALDI	GARIBALDI	55
18	SARDIS SECONDARY	SARDIS SECONDARY	54
18	CLAYTON HEIGHTS SECONDARY	CLAYTON HEIGHTS SECONDARY	54
20	PRINCESS MARGARET	PRINCESS MARGARET	51
21	MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY	MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY	46
22	TERRY FOX SECONDARY	TERRY FOX SECONDARY	45.50
23	D.W. POPPY	D.W. POPPY	44
24	WESTVIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL	WESTVIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL	43
25	ROBERT BATEMAN SECONDARY	ROBERT BATEMAN SECONDARY	41

29

30

ROBERT BATEMAN SECONDARY

AGASSIZ ELEMENTARY SECONDARY S

2015 BC School Sports - Swimming

Fraser Valley Zone Meet

Team Rankings - Through Event 46

Men - Team Scores - Junior Grade 8-10 Division

Place	School		Points
25	CENTENNIAL SCHOOL	CENTENNIAL SCHOOL	41
27	YALE SECONDARY	YALE SECONDARY	29
28	JOHNH	JOHNH	18
29	SEAQUAM	SEAQUAM	17
30	GLENEAGLE SEC	GLENEAGLE SEC	15
31	LA MATHESON	LA MATHESON	9
32	RIVERSIDE SECONDARY	RIVERSIDE SECONDARY	5
		Total 2,666.00	
	Men - Team Scores - Se	nior Grades 11-12 Division	
Place	School		Points
1	DELTA SECONDARY	DELTA SECONDARY	265
2	SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL	SEMIAHMOO SECONDARY SCHOOL	262
3	DR. CHARLES BEST SECONDARY	DR. CHARLES BEST SECONDARY	221
4	EARL MARRIOTT SECONDARY EMS	EARL MARRIOTT SECONDARY EMS	148
5	YALE SECONDARY	YALE SECONDARY	132
6	SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY	SOUTH DELTA SECONDARY	106
7	HOLY CROSS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOO	HOLY CROSS REGIONAL HIGH SCHOO	97
8	ELGIN PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL	ELGIN PARK SECONDARY SCHOOL	93
9	FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY	FRASER HEIGHTS SECONDARY	86
10	MENNONITE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUT	MENNONITE EDUCATIONAL INSTITUT	84
11	GARIBALDI	GARIBALDI	79
12	HERITAGE WOODS	HERITAGE WOODS	70
13	LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCHO	LORD TWEEDSMUIR SECONDARY SCH	64
14	WJ MOUAT SECONDARY	WJ MOUAT SECONDARY	60
15	BROOKSWOOD SECONDARY SCHOOL	BROOKSWOOD SECONDARY SCHOOL	56
15	RIVERSIDE SECONDARY	RIVERSIDE SECONDARY	56
17	LA MATHESON	LA MATHESON	54
17	TERRY FOX SECONDARY	TERRY FOX SECONDARY	54
17	MISSION SECONDARY SCHOOL	MISSION SECONDARY SCHOOL	54
20	SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL	SOUTHRIDGE SCHOOL	51
21	D.W. POPPY	D.W. POPPY	48
21	MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY	MAPLE RIDGE SECONDARY	48
23	CENTENNIAL SCHOOL	CENTENNIAL SCHOOL	47
23	BURNSVIEW SECONDARY	BURNSVIEW SECONDARY	47
25	SARDIS SECONDARY	SARDIS SECONDARY	45
26	PTMOO	PTMOO	44
27	ARCHBISHOP CARNEY REGIONAL SEC	ARCHBISHOP CARNEY REGIONAL SEC	42
28	CLAYTON HEIGHTS SECONDARY	CLAYTON HEIGHTS SECONDARY	41

Total 2,506.00

ROBERT BATEMAN SECONDARY

AGASSIZ ELEMENTARY SECONDARY S

27

25